Lock Haven University of PA

Clearfield, Coudersport, Dixon Center- Graduate - Fall 2017/Spring 2018 Tuition/Fee Schedule ALL NEW STUDENTS WILL BE CHARGED A ONE-TIME \$30.00 REGISTRATION/TRANSCRIPT FEE

<u> </u>										1									
Physician Assistant PA Resident	1 Credit	2 Credits	3 Credits	4 Credits	5 Credits	6 Credits	7 Credits	8 Credits	9 Credits	10 Credits	11 Credits	12 Credits	13 Credits	14 Credits	15 Credits	16 Credits	17 Credits	18 Credits	19 Credits
Tuition	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00
Educational Services Fee	105.40	210.80	316.20	421.60	527.00	632.40	737.80	843.20	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60
Technology Tuition Fee	27.00	54.00	81.00	108.00	135.00	162.00	189.00	216.00	243.00	270.00	297.00	324.00	351.00	378.00	405.00	432.00	459.00	486.00	513.00
Student Activity Fee	24.25	24.25	24.25	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00
Student Services Fee	10.00	20.00	30.00	40.00	50.00	60.00	70.00	80.00	90.00	100.00	110.00	120.00	130.00	140.00	150.00	160.00	170.00	180.00	190.00
TOTAL:	\$666.65	\$1,309.05	\$1,951.45	\$2,631.60	\$3,274.00	\$3,916.40	\$4,558.80	\$5,201.20	\$5,880.60	\$6,417.60	\$6,954.60	\$7,491.60	\$8,028.60	\$8,565.60	\$9,102.60	\$9,639.60	\$10,176.60	\$10,713.60	\$11,250.60
Physician Assistant Non-PA Resident	1 Credit	2 Credits	3 Credits	4 Credits	5 Credits	6 Credits	7 Credits	8 Credits	9 Credits	10 Credits	11 Credits	12 Credits	13 Credits	14 Credits	15 Credits	16 Credits	17 Credits	18 Credits	19 Credits
Tuition Non-PA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$11,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$14,250.00
Educational Services Fee	157.80	315.60	473.40	631.20	789.00	832.80	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60	948.60
Technology Tuition Fee	39.00	78.00	117.00	156.00	195.00	234.00	273.00	312.00	351.00	390.00	429.00	468.00	507.00	546.00	585.00	624.00	663.00	702.00	741.00
Student Activity Fee	24.25	24.25	24.25	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00
Student Services Fee	10.00	20.00	30.00	40.00	50.00	60.00	70.00	80.00	90.00	100.00	110.00	120.00	130.00	140.00	150.00	160.00	170.00	180.00	190.00
TOTAL:	\$981.05	\$1,937.85	\$2,894.65	\$3,889.20	\$4,846.00	\$5,688.80	\$6,603.60	\$7,402.60	\$8,238.60	\$9,037.60	\$9,836.60	\$10,635.60	\$11,434.60	\$12,233.60	\$13,032.60	\$13,831.60	\$14,630.60	\$15,429.60	\$16,228.60
•																			
Graduate - PA Resident	1 Credit	2 Credits	3 Credits	4 Credits	5 Credits	6 Credits	7 Credits	8 Credits	9 Credits	10 Credits	11 Credits	12 Credits	13 Credits	14 Credits	15 Credits	16 Credits	17 Credits	18 Credits	19 Credits
Tuition - International	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00
Educational Services Fee	79.05	158.10	237.15	316.20	395.25	474.30	553.35	632.40	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45
Technology Tuition Fee	27.00	54.00	81.00	108.00	135.00	162.00	189.00	216.00	243.00	270.00	297.00	324.00	351.00	378.00	405.00	432.00	459.00	486.00	513.00
Student Activity Fee	24.25	24.25	24.25	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00
Student Services Fee	10.00	20.00	30.00	40.00	50.00	60.00	70.00	80.00	90.00	100.00	110.00	120.00	130.00	140.00	150.00	160.00	170.00	180.00	190.00
TOTAL:	\$640.30	\$1,256.35	\$1,872.40	\$2,526.20	\$3,142.25	\$3,758.30	\$4,374.35	\$4,990.40	\$5,643.45	\$6,180.45	\$6,717.45	\$7,254.45	\$7,791.45	\$8,328.45	\$8,865.45	\$9,402.45	\$9,939.45	\$10,476.45	\$11,013.45
	,																		
Graduate - Non-PA Resident	1 Credit	2 Credits	3 Credits	4 Credits	5 Credits	6 Credits	7 Credits	8 Credits	9 Credits	10 Credits	11 Credits	12 Credits	13 Credits	14 Credits	15 Credits	16 Credits	17 Credits	18 Credits	19 Credits
Non-PA Resident	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$11,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$14,250.00
Educational Services Fee	118.35	236.70	355.05	473.40	591.75	710.10	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45
Technology Tuition Fee	39.00	78.00	117.00	156.00	195.00	234.00	273.00	312.00	351.00	390.00	429.00	468.00	507.00	546.00	585.00	624.00	663.00	702.00	741.00
Student Activity Fee	24.25	24.25	24.25	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00	99.00
Student Services Fee	10.00	20.00	30.00	40.00	50.00	60.00	70.00	80.00	90.00	100.00	110.00	120.00	130.00	140.00	150.00	160.00	170.00	180.00	190.00
TOTAL:	\$941.60	\$1,858.95	\$2,776.30	\$3,731.40	\$4,648.75	\$5,566.10	\$6,366.45	\$7,165.45	\$8,001.45	\$8,800.45	\$9,599.45	\$10,398.45	\$11,197.45	\$11,996.45	\$12,795.45	\$13,594.45	\$14,393.45	\$15,192.45	\$15,991.45